
CENTRAL OTAGO CENTRE EVENTS

October 2022 to April 2023

DATE EVENT VENUE CENTRE REP. KM's UMPIRE KM's

Sunday 2 October CO vs Southland Alexandra John Knapp John Knapp

Sat 29 October Men Centre Pairs (Q) Clyde Trevor  Cowan Trevor Cowan

Sat 29 October Women Centre Pairs (Q) RSA Angela Wilson Bill Sutherland

Sun 30 October Centre Pairs (Post Sect) Clyde Angela Wilson John Hurst/Ruth Grant

Sun 6 November 1-5 2x4x2 Pairs Queenstown Angela Wilson Margaret O'Connor

Sat 19 November CO Tourn 4's (Q) Alexandra J Knapp/R Grant/A Wilson Sam Smith/Ruth Grant

Sun 20 November CO Tourn 4's (Post Section) Alexandra R Grant/A Wilson Ruth Grant

Sat 26 November Women Interclub 7's Clyde John Knapp John Knapp

Sun 27 November Women Interclub 7's Clyde John Knapp/Pauline Seaton John Knapp/Pauline Seaton

Sun 27 November Men 1-10yr 2x4x2 Pairs Queenstown Stu Hurley Don Urquart/Alistair Moore

Fri 2 December CO vs SO vs Sthland Roxburgh Pauline/Ruth Pauline/Rhonda/Ruth

Sat 3 December Men Interclub 7's Alexandra/ADC Pauline Seaton/Angela Wilson Linley O'Callaghan/Ruth Grant

Sun 4 December Men Interclub 7's Alexandra Angela Wilson Linley O'Callaghan/Ruth Grant

Sun 4 December Women 1-10yr 2x4x2 Pairs Queenstown Rhonda Hurley Rhonda Hurley

Sat 10 December CO Tourn MIXED PAIRS Queenstown Pauline Seaton Pauline Seaton

Sun 11 December CO Tourn MIXED PAIRS Queenstown Pauline Seaton Pauline Seaton

Sat 17 December Men Centre Triples (Q) Clyde Trevor  Cowan Trevor Cowan

Sat 17 December Women Centre Triples (Q) Bannockburn John Knapp John Knapp

Sun 18 December Centre Triples (Post Section) Clyde Angela Wilson/Alister Watson John Hurst

Sun 15 January Centre Triangular Clyde

Sat 21 January Men Centre Singles (Q) Bannockburn/Clyde Trevor Cowan/??

Sat 21 January Women Centre Singles (Q) Alexandra Angela Wilson



CENTRAL OTAGO CENTRE EVENTS

October 2022 to April 2023 (page 2)

DATE EVENT VENUE CENTRE REP. KM'S UMPIRE KM'S

Sun 22 January Men Centre Singles (PS) Bannockburn Trevor Cowan

Sun 22 January Women Centre Singles (PS) Alexandra Angela Wilson

Sat 28 January Men Southern 6 Alexandra

Sat 28 January Men Southern 6 Clyde

Sun 29 January Men Southern 6 Alexandra

Sun 29 January Men Southern 6 Clyde

Sun 12 February 1-5yr Champ Singles Roxburgh

Sun 19 February Bowls 3/Five Alexandra

Sat 4 March Lex Kimber RSA

Sun 5 March Lex Kimber RSA

Sun 5 March Men 1-5yr Centre Singles Queenstown

Mon 6 March Over 60's Clyde

Tues 7 March Over 60's Clyde

Sun 12 March Women 1-5yr Centre Singles Queenstown

Sat 25 March Men Champ Singles Omakau

Sat 25 March Women Champ Singles Cromwell

Sun 26 March Men Champ Pairs Omakau

Sun 26 March Women Champ Pairs Cromwell

Sat 1 April Men Champ Triples Wanaka

Sat 1 April Women Champ Triples Naseby

Sun 2 April Men Champ 4's Wanaka

Sun 2 April Women Champ 4's Naseby


